 NanoTrace Moisture in HCl Analyzer Configuration Guide
DF-730
Standard Features & Specifications
Rev. Date: February 2, 2004
Performance
Lowest Detection Level 1 ppb
Resolution
Analytical (Sensitivity-smallest detectable change) .25 ppb

Digital Output:
2-Way RS232 or RS485, configurable at factory
ORDERING INFORMATION
Base Model
730-0010 NanoTrace Moisture Analyzer
-V (added to model number)
 230 VAC/50/60 Hz Input Power
Outputs          (pick one Serial Communication)
730-RS232    Two-Way Serial Communications
730-RS485    Two-Way Serial Communications
     (pick one VDC Output)
730-OS-1    0-1 VDC
730-OS-2    0-2 VDC
730-OS-5    0-5 VDC
730-OS-10    0-10 VDC
Cabinet
730-KYLK    Key Lock
Specifications subject to change without notice.